
 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

May 4, 2023 – June 3, 2023 

Thursday, May 4   Day 5 
 

- Senior Exams (Science/Theology) 
- AP Exams 

 
Friday, May 5   Day 4 
 
 7:50 am – 8:00 am - Morning Assembly – Courtyard 
  - AP Exams 
 12:10 pm – 1:00 pm - Teacher Appreciation Luncheon – St. Ignatius Hall 
 6:00 pm - Baseball – Quarterfinal playoff series Game #1 vs Byrd – John Ryan Stadium 
 7:00 pm - Lacrosse – Semifinal playoff vs St. Thomas More – Catholic High 
 
Saturday, May 6    
 
 8:00 am - SAT 
 10:00 am - 9th Grade Lacrosse LHSLL Semifinals vs Brother Martin – Catholic High 
 12:00 pm - Baseball – Quarterfinal Playoff Series Game #2 – John Ryan Stadium 
 1:30 pm - Track & Field – State Championship Meet (Field Events) – LSU  
 2:30 pm - Track & Field – State Championship Meeting (Running Events) – LSU  
 3:00 pm - Baseball – Quarterfinal Playoff Series “if necessary” Game #3 – John Ryan Stadium 
 3:00 pm - 9th Grade Lacrosse – LHSLL Finals (if team advances) – Catholic High 
 6:00 pm - Blue Jay Band Spring Concert & Awards Ceremony 
 
Sunday, May 7    
 
 1:00 pm - Lacrosse – State Championship Game (if team advances) vs Catholic High or 
   Newman – Catholic High 
 
Monday, May 8   Day 3 
 
 7:50 am – 8:00 am - Morning Assembly – Courtyard 
 8:00 am - Senior Grades Due 
  - AP Exams 
 
Tuesday, May 9   Day 2 
 
  - Graduation/Baccalaureate Ticket Pick up Begins 
  - AP Exams 
 5:30 pm - Spring Sports’ Recognition Night #1 – (basketball, bowling, gymnastics, lacrosse, 
   rugby) – Auditorium  
 6:45 pm - Spring Sports’ Recognition Night #2 (baseball, golf, tennis, track & field) - Auditorium 
 
Wednesday, May 10   Day 1 
 

- AP Exams 
 12:15 pm - NCAA/NJCAA/CRAA Commitment Ceremony – Benson Arena  
 7:00 pm - Evening of Reflection 
 



 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

May 4, 2023 – June 3, 2023 
 

Thursday, May 11   Day 7 
 
  - AP Exams 
 5:00 pm - Baseball – State Semifinal Game (if team advances) vs Alexandria or Pineville –Sulphur 
 7:30 pm - Philelectic Spring Showcase – Auditorium   
 
Friday, May 12   Day 7B 
 
 7:50 am – 8:00 am - Morning Assembly – Courtyard 
  - AP Exams 
  
Saturday, May 13    
 
 9:00 am - Athletic Physical Day 
 5:00 pm - Baseball – State Championship Game (if team advances) – Sulphur  
 
Sunday, May 14   Happy Mother’s Day 
 
Monday, May 15   Exams 
 
 7:50 am – 8:55 - English 
 9:30 am – 10:35 - Computer Literacy 
 
Tuesday, May 16   Exams 
 
 7:50 am – 9:25 am - Math 
 10:15 am – 11:20 - Latin 
 
Wednesday, May 17   Exams 
 
 7:50 am – 8:55 - Social Studies / Study Skills 
 10:15 am – 11:20 - French, Spanish, Greek 
 
Thursday, May 18   Exams 
 
 7:50 am – 8:55/9:25 am - Science 
 10:15 am – 11:20 am - Theology 
 6:30 pm - Philelectic Society Banquet – Commons  
 
Friday, May 19   4th Quarter Ends – Records Day 
 
 7:50 am - Late Exams – CL1  
 
Saturday, May 20    
 
 5:00 pm - Baccalaureate Mass 
 7:00 pm – 10:00 pm - Faculty & Staff End of the Year Party – Lucy’s 
 
Sunday, May 21    
  
 



 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

May 4, 2023 – June 3, 2023 
 

Monday, May 22    
 
 8:00 am - Grades Due 
 8:00 – 10:30 am - Class of 2025 Interviews 
 11:00 am – 12:00 pm - Faculty Meeting 
 
Tuesday, May 23    
 
   
Wednesday, May 24    
 
 9:00 am - Commencement Rehearsal @ Pontchartrain Center 
 8:00 pm - Commencement @ Pontchartrain Center 
 
Thursday, May 25    
 
 8:00 am – 9:30 am - Summer Session Registration - Seniors, Juniors, and Sophomores  
   in Auditorium – Parking Lot Entrance 
 9:30 am – 11:00 am - Summer Session Registration – Freshmen & Pre-Freshmen in 
   Auditorium – Parking Lot Entrance 
 
Friday, May 26    

- Summer Session Begins 
- Pre-Freshmen San Antonio Trip 

 
Saturday, May 27    

- Pre-Freshmen San Antonio Trip 
 
Sunday, May 28    

- Pre-Freshmen San Antonio Trip 
 
Monday, May 29   Memorial Day – Holiday for Students, Faculty, & Staff 
 
  - Pre-Freshmen San Antonio Trip 
 
Tuesday, May 30    
  - Enrichment Begins 
 
Wednesday, May 31    
 
Thursday, June 1    
 
Friday, June 2    
 
Saturday, June 3   
  
 8:00 am - SAT 
 


